8:00 a.m.
8:15a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:55a.m.

Pearl River Community College

Professional Development Program

Poplarville
August 25, 2017

Registration

Dr. Adam Breerwood, President-
Welcome

Dr. Martha Smith -

Campus Updates

Dr. Amy Townsend -

Quality Enhancement Plan (QEP)

Ms. Maghan James - Student Services Updates
Mr. Doug Rowell - Campus Safety

Mr. Jeff Long - Athletics and Student Services
Ms. Delana Harris - Branding/Customer Service
Mr. Matt Logan - IT Updates

Question and Answer Session

Adjourn

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

10:50 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:10 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

Pearl River Community College

Professional Development Program

Poplarville
August 25, 2017

Registration

Dr. Adam Breerwood, President-
Welcome

Dr. Martha Smith -

Campus Updates

Dr. Amy Townsend -

Quality Enhancement Plan (QEP)

Ms. Maghan James - Student Services Updates
Mr. Doug Rowell - Campus Safety

Mr. Jeff Long - Athletics and Student Services
Ms. Delana Harris - Branding/Customer Service
Mr. Matt Logan - IT Updates

Question and Answer Session

Adjourn



