

## R

## Pearl River Community College Professional Development Program Poplarville August 25, 2017

8:00 a.m.	Registration	10:00 a.
8:15 a.m.	Dr. Adam Breerwood, President- Welcome	10:15 a.
8:30 a.m.	Dr. Martha Smith - Campus Updates	10:30 a.
8:40 a.m.	Dr. Amy Townsend - Quality Enhancement Plan (QEP)	10:40 a.
8:50 a.m.	Ms. Maghan James - Student Services Updates	10:50 a.
9:00 a.m.	Mr. Doug Rowell - Campus Safety	11:00 a.
9:10 a.m.	Mr. Jeff Long - Athletics and Student Services	11:10 a.
9:20 a.m.	Ms. Delana Harris - Branding/Customer Service	11:20 a.
9:30 a.m.	Mr. Matt Logan - IT Updates	11:30 a.
9:40 a.m.	Question and Answer Session	11:40 a.
9:55 a.m.	Adjourn	11:55 a.

## Pearl River Community College Professional Development Program Poplarville August 25, 2017

10:00 a.m.	Registration
10:15 a.m.	Dr. Adam Breerwood, President- Welcome
10:30 a.m.	Dr. Martha Smith -
10:40 a.m.	Campus Updates Dr. Amy Townsend -
	Quality Enhancement Plan (QEP)
10:50 a.m.	Ms. Maghan James - Student Services Updates
11:00 a.m.	Mr. Doug Rowell - Campus Safety
11:10 a.m.	Mr. Jeff Long - Athletics and Student Services
11:20 a.m.	Ms. Delana Harris - Branding/Customer Service
11:30 a.m.	Mr. Matt Logan - IT Updates
11:40 a.m.	Question and Answer Session
11:55 a.m.	Adjourn